T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I1t] NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 1t NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 P11l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

* % % %

L04

LO6

LO8

L10

L12

L14

L1l6

L17

L18

L20

L22

L24

L26

L30

L32

L34

JOB

——————— per job in---
c/i RUN MACHINE EFF

C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

DOWN

L36 6226

L38

NO DATA

NO DATA

RP - Repair

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

RP - Repair

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

WAYNE C BROWN

NO DATA

72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

Perd ( 680070174 3994 5769

! ( 507092152 3867 3708

! (480121010 4144 782

! ( 556102163 1339 174
! (772122060 1056 183
! ( 830032290 4000 2867

72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2606

! (1989092130 2277 701

! (132102110 2053 1946

Fri 2.0 77 D .96
578112070 801 105

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

C-N-C

EFFICIENCY
96D .00N .96C

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

*** Closed )
Closed No Tag )

)

** Closed )

)

Closed No Tag )

1 trv 2.0 77 D .96

HOURS
20D 00N 0.0S

021300 DEP 23 3.1 hr



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

JOB

*%*%%* CHARGING VALVE

c58 it NO DATA

ce0 il NO DATA

C62 0474 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri
LARRY P RODWELL

C64 0317 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri
GERALD D DAVIS

cCee !l NO DATA

C68 0486 GERALD D DAVIS

c70 Il NO DATA

C72 0478 JOEL ROSA
GERALD D DAVIS

c74 il NO DATA !!!!

cC76 Iitl NO DATA !!!!

c30 il NO DATA !!!!

c3z2 il NO DATA !!!!

c34 it NO DATA !!!!

- Attn to:

586112030 2532

081082180 2018

6.3 4100 D
6.3 3500 D
001013193 1967
6.3 7800 D
4.5 4800 D

233122190 2289

027013240 2336

0.6 D -.

590122290 2589

987122050 2347

4.5 3471 D

3.9 2500 D
002122130 2291

( 506122191 2077

027013241 2386

987122050 2347

027013241 2386

999091081 5000

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

CHARGING VALVE

EFFICIENCY

per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci

2327 Closed )

HOURS

* %k %k

2849 * Closed )

2289 * Closed No Tag )
.71 7 trv 7.5 4100
.60 6 trv 6.5 3500

410
.97 9 trv 7.5 7800
.82 6 trv 5.0 4800
3130 ** Closed No Tag

-= 1 TRV 1.0
883
2346 )

.84 5 trv 5.0 3471
.69 4 trv 4.0 2500
3504 153% Closed No Tag
3268 157% Closed )

1151 )
2346 )
1151 )
312 )

O O

O o

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

.59
.58

.81
.75

.75

.68

.67D .0O0N .67C 36.5D OON 0.0S

014540

009050

014810

014590 DEP 3 2.2 hr
>> TRAINING <



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

JOB
**x* MISC #2 - Attn to:

C40 0146 GORDON CURLEY

C42 0247 GORDON CURLEY

c44 il NO DATA !!!

Cde 111 NO DATA !!!

C48 0105 BIROL BOZACI

c/i
Steve

Fri

Fri

Fri

-—--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

Sawdey (k***

7.0 4635 D
593112031 1799

7.0 5070 D
593112031 1799

532013031 2096
588112080 2319

4.7s 150 D

0.4 600 D 1.

028013240 2000

C50 !l!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 001013160 2323
c52 !l!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 233122190 2289
C54 1!l NO DATA !!!! ( 320102310 2677
C56 0381 SHAKIL BICE Fri 7.0 5745 D
LARRY P RODWELL 6.3 5600 D
888013240 2243
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

MISC #2

.59 8 trv 6.5 4635 D
2519 *** Closed No Tag

.64 9 trv 6.5 5070 D
2519 *** Closed No Tag

2576 ** Closed No Tag )
429 )
2 trv 4.55 150 D
44 2 trv 0.5 600 D
591
2262 Closed No Tag )
3130 ** Closed No Tag )

2793 * Closed )

.64 8 trv 6.5 5745 D
.69 7 trv 6.5 5600 D
912
HOURS

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

.63

.69

.20

.69
.67

.68D .00N .68C 265D OON 4.5S

019290

020940

017880

011790 >> TRAINING <



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

per job in---

-suggested corrections

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*
coz i1l NO DATA !!!! ( 131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 261080102 2046 496
COo !l NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953294984 15104% )
cog !l NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953294984 15104% )
cio0 it NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953294984 15104% )
Cl2 0757 KYLE DIGIUGNO Fri 0.0 550 D *.** NO TRV 5.0 550 D .18 020020 >> TRAINING <
low Efficienc
001013140 1837 403
Low EFF for Job 0757 rated 600/hr for PRIM
cl14 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 043092270 1856 1563 Closed No Tag )
Clo 0815 KYLE DIGIUGNO Fri 0.6 1028 D 2.70 4 trv 0.5 1028 D 3.33 020500 >> TRAINING <
001013141 1838 1228
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 47D .0O0N 47C 55D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! ( 701031220 2009 4766 237% Closed No Tag )

cz20 il NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 4225 174% Closed )

cz2z il NO DATA !!!! ( 611100210 2191 1526 )

C24 0837 ERIC D STANEK Fri 7.0 D -.-- 6 TRV 6.5 D -.-— 020770
RAYMOND E WOLF 0.4 459 N 1.71 1 trv 5.0 459 N .15 low Efficienc
ERIC D STANEK Sat 0.5 1600 D 5.55 4 trv 0.5 1600 D 5.18 DEP 4 4.6 hr
RAYMOND E WOLF 5.2 2887 D .91 6 trv 6.0 2887 D .78

838013240 2112 1406
Low EFF for Job 0837 rated 618/hr for PRIM

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK Fri 7.0 500 D .12 6 trv 6.5 500 D .12 020770 low Efficienc
RAYMOND E WOLF 0.4 469 N 1.75 1 trv 5.0 469 N .15 low Efficienc
Sat 5.2 1643 D .52 5 trv 6.0 1643 D .44

838013240 2112 1406
Low EFF for Job 0837 rated 618/hr for PRIM

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING 42D 15N .34C 255D 100N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*x* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

BO2 0460 COLBY KERRY-RHONE Fri 5.8 2400 D .32 NO TRV 5.5 2400 D .34 014030 >> TRAINING <
PAUL GALLIPEAU 5.0 2555 N .40 NO TRV 5.0 2555 N .40 >> TRAINING <
993122050 2130 2718 ** Closed No Tag

B0O4 0378 PAUL GALLIPEAU Fri 5.0 1150 N .21 2 trv 5.0 1150 N .20 019020 >> TRAINING <
230122131 2081 414

BO6 0066 ROBERT DURRANT Fri 5.0 650 D .31 3 trv 6.0 650 D .26 015940
358122290 2201 1335

BO8 0045 COLBY KERRY-RHONE Fri 5.8 800 D .34 8 trv 5.5 800 D .36 015280 >> TRAINING <
420122160 2006 691

B10 0451 MASON KING Fri 0.0 4800 D *.** 4 trv 5.0 4800 D .64 013650 >> TRAINING <
011013240 1724 1677

B12 !ttt NO DATA !!!!1 ( 230122131 2081 414 )
B14 0300 ZACHARY FELMLEE Fri 7.3 4300 D .46 5 trv 7.0 4300 D .48 020150 >> TRAINING <
PATRICK KELLY 8.2 7600 D .72 9 trv 9.0 7600 D .66
JAMIE FELMLEE Sat 4.0 5000 D .97 8 trv 5.0 5000 D .78
PATRICK KELLY 3.1 2500 D .63 4 trv 3.0 2500 D .65
508122290 2145 1881
B16 0465 PATRICK KELLY Fri 4.8 3700 D .47 3 trv 5.0 3700 D .45 014720
Sat 3.1 3000 D .60 3 trv 4.0 3000 D .46
939013240 2211 1611
B18 !t NO DATA !!!!1 ( 990022152 1001 6015 601% Closed )
B20 0060 ZACHARY FELMLEE Fri 7.3 490 D .14 4 trv 7.0 490 D .14 015370 >> TRAINING <
low Efficienc
PATRICK KELLY 3.4 800 D .48 4 trv 4.5 800 D .36
810052230 4026 383
Low EFF for Job 0060 rated 493/hr for PRIM
AS0 LI NO DATA !!!! (993122050 2130 2718 ** Closed No Tag )
A52 0448 JAMIE FELMLEE Sat 1.0 400 D .79 1 trv 1.0 400 D .79 013540
172042130 2205 1286
A54 0008 JAMIE FELMLEE Fri 6.2 2300 D .60 6 trv 7.0 2300 D .53 019000
Sat 5.0 2600 D .83 5 trv 5.5 2600 D .76
441062094 3252 76
AS56 ! NO DATA !!!1 ( 001058230 2086 1915 )
A58 L NO DATA !!!!1 ( 003052090 2347 184 )
A60 0424 JAMIE FELMLEE Fri 6.2 5900 D 1.07 8 trv 7.0 5900 D .94 021120 >> TRAINING <

711112170 1391 962

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #1 52D .30N .50C 87.0D 100N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 701013240 2230 1108 )

AT4 P11 NO DATA !!!! (971092200 2463 910 )

A7T6 1] NO DATA !!!! (011013241 1494 2007 ** )
A24 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A25 it NO DATA !!!!

A26 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A27 it NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0647 KOSTA TILA Fri 10.4 3500 D .93 9 trv 10.0 3500 D .97 017920
ANTHONY BEARD 7.4 1718 N .65 4 trv 7.0 1718 N .68
211102111 1726 2679 155%
Al2 P11 NO DATA !!!! (001112291 1247 746 )
Al4 0518 KOSTA TILA Fri 10.4 3000 D .48 4 trv 10.0 3000 D .50 020900
ANTHONY BEARD 6.6 1313 N .33 2 trv 6.5 1313 N .34

491122131 1924 953

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .74D .52N .65C 20.0D 13.5N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 02-03-2023 4:00 am to 02-06-2023 5:00 am

-suggested corrections

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

P

P

0659

P

P

P

0556

0658

0689

0536

0659

0689
0556

NO DATA

RN
NO DATA

DAYNE AINA

JOSE OTERO SANTOS

RICHARD WATSON

NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA

JUAN BRAVO
TYRON YAWN

JOSE OTERO SANTOS Fri

ANTHONY JOHNSON JR

GERSON JAMES

JUAN COLLAZO

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!
DAMION HAMILTON
AVI CANTERO

DAMION HAMILTON

DAMION HAMILTON
DAMION HAMILTON
AVI CANTERO

DAMION HAMILTON

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF
Chad Sommerfeldt
Fri 6.8 1812 D
3.4 819 D
7.4 930 N
Fri 10.0 1725 D
0.0 1215 N *
3.7 560 D
5.3 900 D
Fri 6.9 2528 D
Fri 9.7 4024 D
0.4 147 D
Fri 8.3 8670 D
6.5 7640 N
Sat 0.8 1510 D 1
531122153 979
Fri 7.9 8244 D
0.45 1800 D
6.5313575 N
Sat 0.8S5 2241 D

502013300 1076

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY

per job in---

*kkk
.95 2
.87 NO
.45 NO
12 7
LRE 4
.86 NO
.97 27
L7412
.59 8
.50 8
.75 25
.84 NO
.35 NO
1499

.48 65

10

30

40

952

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

trv 7.0
TRV 3.5
TRV 7.0
trv 9.5
trv 6.5
TRV 3.5
trv 6.0
trv 6.5
trv
trv 9.5
trv 9.0
TRV 6.0
TRV 2.5
153%
trv 9.0
trv 0.5
trv 6.0
trv 2.5
HOURS

1812
819
930

1725
1215

560
900

2528

4171

8670
7640
1510

8244
1800
13575
2241

Z o g

o =z 0o

O =2 00U

.92
.84
47

.76
.78

.91
.86

.78

.63

.69
.91
.43

.42
.09
.69
.27

70D .70N .70C 69.0D 255N 0.0S

019050

021070

020950

019840

021080

019050

019840
021070

>>
>>
>>

>>

>>
>>

>>

TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

A

chg S/U to RU
chg S/U to RU



